training to perform rapid evaluation, triage,   and treatment for the stroke patient

in the emergency department. (2) Standardized stroke care protocol/order   set. (3)

Stroke diagnosis and   treatment capacity twenty-four (24) hours a day, seven (7)

days a week, three   hundred and sixty-five (365) days per year. (4) Data-driven,

continuous quality   improvement process including collection and monitoring of

standardized   performance measures. (5)   Continuing education in stroke care

provided for staff physicians, staff   nurses, staff allied health personnel, and EMS

[...]

and implemented. (9)   Data-driven, continuous quality improvement process

including collection and   monitoring of standardized performance measures. (10)

Neuro-imaging services capability that   is available twenty-four (24) hours a day,

seven (7) days a week, three hundred   sixty-five (365) days per year, such that

imaging shall be initiated within   twenty-five (25) minutes following emergency

department arrival. (11) CT scanning or equivalent neuro-imaging   shall be

initiated within twenty-five (25) minutes following emergency   department arrival.